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Closing Summaries - Amphitheater (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time
1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

[id] title
[66] Updates from Operating Machines (Hartill/Suetsugu)

[67] Updates from Operating Machines (cont'd) & Mitigation Studies

[68] Beam Dynamics Issues

[69] Electron Cloud Build-Up Modeling

[70] Electron Cloud Diagnostics and Measurements

[71] Planning for Future Machines
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presenter

Prof. HARTILL, Don
Dr SUETSUGU, Yusuke

SONNAD, Kiran
Dr ZWASKA, Robert

Mr RUBIN, David
PIVI, Mauro

DUGAN, Gerry
Mr CIMINO, Roberto

Dr FLANAGAN, John
Mr BILLING, Michael

Dr CRITTENDEN, James
Dr ROSS, Marc



