## **ECLOUD10**

## Tuesday, October 12, 2010

## Closing Summaries - Amphitheater (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[66] Updates from Operating Machines (Hartill/Suetsugu)	Prof. HARTILL, Don Dr SUETSUGU, Yusuke
1:45 PM	[67] Updates from Operating Machines (cont'd) & Mitigation Studies	SONNAD, Kiran Dr ZWASKA, Robert
2:00 PM	[68] Beam Dynamics Issues	Mr RUBIN, David PIVI, Mauro
2:15 PM	[69] Electron Cloud Build-Up Modeling	DUGAN, Gerry Mr CIMINO, Roberto
2:30 PM	[70] Electron Cloud Diagnostics and Measurements	Dr FLANAGAN, John Mr BILLING, Michael
2:45 PM	[71] Planning for Future Machines	Dr CRITTENDEN, James Dr ROSS, Marc